Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Han Solo, Audacious Smuggler Base Capital City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 18
3x R2-D2 [SOR] 3x A New Adventure [SHD]
3x Greedo [SOR] 3x Spark of Rebellion [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
2X
3x

Restored ARC-170 [SOR]
C-3PO [SOR]

Leia Organa [SOR]

Ezra Bridger [SOR]
Millennium Falcon [SOR]
Chewbacca [SOR]
Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]
Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Han Solo [SOR]
Redemption [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
3x

You're My Only Hope [SOR]
Vigilance [SOR]
Takedown [SOR]
Vanquish [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Generated by swudb.com
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




